STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY RETURN FOR THE YEAR 2018 (AS ON 31.12.2018)

136. dep

Remarks

Name of Officer (in full)

Veena Kumari D.

Present Post held:

: Director

Service:

Indian Postal Service

Present Pay

: Basic: Rs.1,55,900/-Level 14 Cell 4)

district sub-	property – housing, lands and other	Cost of construction/ acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased.	Value	state in whose name	6	Annual income from the property	Remarks 8
1 Mysore	# HIG 32 E Block Vijayanagar	Rs.13 lakhs	As per market value	Veena Kumari D.(Self) and Sh. P.S. Negi (Husband)	Res. of .	Nil	
	3 rd Stage Mysore-520030				INJOS. C.		2.

(Veena Kumari D.) Director

Ministry of Mines

Place: New Delhi Dated: 15.01.2019 चा श्रीता कृषाचा ची / Dr. Veena Kumari D निवेशक / Director खान में बातच्य / Ministry of Mines भारत अरकार / Govt. of India नई दिल्ली / New Delhi